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The Record Book

The Record Book is the latest attempt by the IHSAA to preserve the history
of lowa high school boys' sports. Previously referred to as the Stat Book
or the Dope Book, this printed and digital document highlights various
accomplishments - championships, postseasons, statistical records and
milestones - that belong to lowa's outstanding member schools, teams,
coaches, and student-athletes.
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ans, and journalists have supplied essential records and notes. More IHSAA
staff members, most recently Elisa Kahler, Tim Latta, and Laura Brooker
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Updates & Edits

The IHSAA strives to make each sport's Record Book a comprehensive
and accurate resource. Annual updates will be completed following each
season. Records should be submitted by coaches or administrators. Assis-
tance is welcome with incomplete categories or data sets.

Standards have been applied to available statistical lists. Benchmarks are
indicated as necessary. This may alter previous lists, including "All-Time
Bests” lists, and is to allow for accurate and equitable record-keeping.

Have an update or edit to pass along?
Please email communications director Chris Cuellar: ccuellar@iahsaa.org.

References & Style

The IHSAA uses naming conventions as supplied by the lowa Department
of Education for active member schools. Inactive, consolidated, or coop-
erative programs are listed as names have been made available. Certain
names have been adjusted for space in select categories, including: city
names (D.M. for Des Moines, C.R. for Cedar Rapids, etc.), parochial titles
(Kuemper, Carroll for Kuemper Catholic, Carroll, etc.), working acronyms
(GTRA for Graettinger-Terril/Ruthven-Ayrshire), and schools' city identifiers
(West Lyon for West Lyon, Inwood). Statistics are cited as applied in high
school (NFHS) sports rules.

About the IHSAA

The lowa High School Athletic Association has worked to coordinate, devel-
op, direct, oversee, and promote boys' high school and junior high sports
and activities across the state of lowa since 1904. The IHSAA is a 501(c)(3)
nonprofit organization that offers free membership to all high schools in
lowa that are recognized by the Department of Education.

For more information, please visit our website:

www.iahsaa.org
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CHAMPIONSHIPS

Year Class Team

1972

1973

1974

1975

1976

1977

1978

1979

1980

1981

1982

1983

4A
3A
2A
1A
4A
3A
2A
1A
4A
3A
2A
1A
4A
3A
2A
1A
4A
3A
2A
1A
4A
3A
2A
1A
4A
3A
2A
1A
4A
3A
2A
1A
4A
3A
2A
1A
4A
3A
2A
1A
A

4A
3A
2A
1A
A

4A
3A
2A
1A
A

Cedar Rapids, Jefferson
Harlan Community
Sioux Center

Radcliffe

Davenport, Central
LeMars

Britt

Dexfield, Redfield
Davenport, West
Decorah

Mount Vernon

AvoHa, Avoca

Bishop Heelan, Sioux City
Urbandale

Hudson
Glidden-Ralston
Davenport, Central
Columbus Catholic, Waterloo
Central Lyon

BCL, Conrad
Davenport, West
Emmetsburg

Central Lyon

Manilla

Mason City

Cedar Rapids, Regis
Sibley

Eastwood, Correctionville
Dubuque, Hempstead
Emmetsburg
Sigourney

Treynor

Newton

Marion

Roland-Story
Woodbury Central, Moville
Bettendorf

Prairie, Cedar Rapids
Roland-Story

Dike

Paullina

Bishop Heelan, Sioux City
Harlan Community
Cedar Rapids, LaSalle
Pekin, Packwood

Lone Tree

Davenport, Central
Harlan Community
Cedar Rapids, LaSalle
Pekin, Packwood
Sutherland

IHSAA Record Book

Record
1-0
1-0
10-0
10-0
101
10-0
10-0
1-0
1-0
9-1
10-0
1-0
-1
-1
12-0
12-0
12-0
10-2
1-0
12-0
10-2
-1
1-0
12-0
-1
-1
9-2
1-0
10-2
1-0
12-0
12-0
12-0
12-0
1-0
12-0
-1
12-0
1-0
-1
12-0
9-3
12-0
10-2
12-0
10-2
12-0
12-0
12-0
12-0
1-0

Record Year Class Team

State Champions
By Year
Year Class Team
1984 4A Sioux City, East 10-2
3A Harlan Community 1
2A  Grundy Center 12-0
1A Pocahontas 12-0
A Schleswig 12-0
1985 4A Linn-Mar, Marion 12-0
3A Pleasant Valley 10-2
2A Bishop Garrigan, Algona 101
1A Center Point 12-0
A Paton-Churdan 12-0
1986 4A Cedar Falls 10-2
3A  Columbus Catholic, Waterloo 10-2
2A  Wapsie Valley 12-0
1A Lynnville-Sully 12-0
A Paton-Churdan 11-0
1987 4A Bettendorf 12-0
3A Decorah 12-0
2A  Wapsie Valley 12-0
1A Grundy Center 1
A GMG, Garwin 12-0
1988 4A Bettendorf 13-0
3A Decorah 1
2A Solon 12-0
1A Grundy Center 12-0
A Schleswig 111
1989 4A Linn-Mar, Marion 12-1
3A Decorah 12-0
2A  Emmetsburg 1
1A West Branch 101
A Laurens-Marathon 111
1990 4A Linn-Mar, Marion 13-0
3A  Waverly-Shell Rock 13-0
2A  Emmetsburg 1
1A Southern Cal, Lake City 12-0
A Logan-Magnolia 13-0
1991 4A Bettendorf 11-2
3A West Delaware 12-1
2A  Garner-Hayfield 12-1
1A West Branch 13-0
A Madrid 11-2
1992 4A Bettendorf 13-0
3A  Waverly-Shell Rock 1
2A North Fayette 13-0
1A West Branch 13-0
A Bedford 12-1
1993 4A lowa City, City 13-0
3A Harlan Community 12-1
2A Mount Vernon 121
1A Aplington-Parkersburg 13-0
A Riceville 13-0

1994

1995

1996

1997

1998

1999

2000

2001

2002

4A
3A
2A
1A
A

4A
3A
2A
1A
A

4A
3A
2A
1A
A

4A
3A
2A
1A
A

4A
3A
2A
1A
A

4A
3A
2A
1A
A

4A
3A
2A
1A
A

8P
4A
3A
2A
1A
A

8P
4A
3A
2A
1A
A

8P

lowa City, City

Spencer

Mount Vernon

Hudson

West Bend-Mallard
lowa City, West

Harlan Community
Sigourney/Keota
Denver

Gehlen Catholic, LeMars
lowa City, City
Oskaloosa

lowa Falls

West Hancock

Guthrie Center

Ankeny

Harlan Community
Emmetsburg

Wapsie Valley

West Central, Maynard
lowa City, West

Harlan Community
West Lyon, Inwood
Pekin, Packwood

West Bend-Mallard
lowa City, West

New Hampton

West Lyon, Inwood
West Marshall, State Center
West Bend-Mallard
Dowling Catholic, W.D.M.
Clear Lake

Emmetsburg

Southern Cal
Hubbard-Radcliffe
Adair-Casey

Dowling Catholic, W.D.M.
Epworth, Western Dubuque
Sigourney/Keota
Aplington-Parkersburg
Fredericksburg
Adair-Casey

Valley, West Des Moines
Atlantic

Emmetsburg
Akron-Westfield
Manning

Sentral, Fenton

Continued on next page..

Football 2021

Record
11-2

n-2
12-1
13-0
12-1
13-0
13-0
13-0
n-2
12-1
13-0
12-1
12-1
13-0
13-0
n-2
12-1
13-0
n-2
13-0
13-0
12-1
12-1
13-0
12-1
13-0
12-1
13-0
13-0
13-0
13-0
13-0
12-1
13-0
n-2
9-1
13-0
12-1
13-0
12-1
13-0
10-0
10-3
13-0
12-1
13-0
12-1
-1



Year Class Team

2003

2004

2005

2006

2007

2008

2009

4A
3A
2A
1A
A

8P
4A
3A
2A
1A
A

8P
4A
3A
2A
1A
A

8P
4A
3A
2A
1A
A

8P
4A
3A
2A
1A
A

8P
4A
3A
2A
1A
A

8P
4A
3A
2A
1A
A

8P

Record
Valley, West Des Moines 13-0
Harlan Community 13-0
Emmetsburg 13-0
Eldora-New Providence 13-0
Treynor 13-0
Sentral, Fenton 12-0
Bettendorf 13-0
Harlan Community 13-0
Columbus Catholic, Waterloo 10-3
St. Albert, Council Bluffs 13-0
West Bend-Mallard 13-0
St. Mary's, Remsen 12-0
Valley, West Des Moines 13-0
Harlan Community 13-0
Sigourney/Keota 13-0
Regina, lowa City 12-1
North Mahaska 13-0
Glidden-Ralston 12-0
Xavier, Cedar Rapids 13-0
Humboldt 12-1
Central Lyon/George-Little Rock  12-1
St. Albert, Council Bluffs 1-2
I-K-M, Manilla 12-1
Northeast Hamilton 13-0
Bettendorf 13-0
Keokuk 12-1
Solon 13-0
St. Albert, Council Bluffs 13-0
Wapsie Valley, Fairbank 13-0
Stanton 13-0
Valley, West Des Moines 14-0
Bishop Heelan, Sioux City 14-0
Solon 14-0
Emmetsburg 14-0
Southern Cal, Lake City 13-1
Lenox 131
lowa City, City 14-0
Harlan Community 14-0
Solon 14-0
St. Albert, Council Bluffs 14-0
Southern Cal, Lake City 13-1
Armstrong-Ringsted 13-1

CHAMPIONSHIPS

State Champions - By Year

Year Class Team

2010

20m

2012

2013

2014

2015

2016

4A
3A
2A
1A
A

8P
4A
3A
2A
1A
A

8P
4A
3A
2A
1A
A

8P
4A
3A
2A
1A
A

8P
4A
3A
2A
1A
A

8P
4A
3A
2A
1A
A

8P
4A
3A
2A
1A
A

8P

Dowling Catholic, W.D.M.
Solon

Regina, lowa City

West Lyon, Inwood
North Tama, Traer
Armstrong-Ringsted
Valley, West Des Moines
Union, La Porte City
Regina, lowa City

Saint Ansgar

Lisbon

Fremont-Mills, Tabor
Ankeny

Decorah

Spirit Lake

Regina, lowa City
Wapsie Valley
Marcus-Meriden-Cleghorn
Dowling Catholic, W.D.M.
Bishop Heelan Catholic, SC
Kuemper Catholic, Carroll
Regina, lowa City

West Lyon, Inwood

Don Bosco, Gilbertville
Dowling Catholic, W.D.M.
Pella

North Fayette Valley
Regina, lowa City
Logan-Magnolia
Newell-Fonda

Dowling Catholic, W.D.M.
Pella

Spirit Lake

Regina, lowa City
Gladbrook-Reinbeck
Marcus-Meriden-Cleghorn
Dowling Catholic, W.D.M.
Pella

Boyden-Hull/Rock Valley
Western Christian, Hull
Gladbrook-Reinbeck
Don Bosco, Gilbertville

Record Year Class Team

14-0 | 2017 4A Dowling Catholic, W.D.M.
1341 3A Xavier, Cedar Rapids
14-0 2A Waukon

12-2 1A Van Meter

14-0 A West Sioux, Hawarden
14-0 8P Don Bosco, Gilbertville
14-0 | 2018 4A Dowling Catholic, W.D.M.
12-2 3A Xavier, Cedar Rapids
14-0 2A PCM, Monroe

12-2 1A West Sioux, Hawarden
14-0 A Hudson

13-0 8P New London

14-0 | 2019 4A Dowling Catholic, W.D.M.
14-0 3A Epworth, Western Dubuque
13-1 2A  0ABCIG

14-0 1A West Lyon, Inwood
14-0 A West Hancock, Britt
14-0 8P Don Bosco, Gilbertville
14-0 | 2020 4A Ankeny

14-0 3A North Scott, Eldridge
14-0 2A Waukon

14-0 1A OABCIG

14-0 A Regina, lowa City
14-0 8P St. Mary's, Remsen
131

14-0

131

131

14-0

11-3

13-0

14-0

14-0

131

12-2

13-0

12-1

13-0

12-1

12-1

13-0

12-1

State Championship Sites

Since 1976, the UNI-Dome in Cedar Falls has hosted all of the IHSAA's state championship football games
across every classification. Sites for the first four years (1972-75) of championship games are listed below.

1972

1973

4A lowa City, Kinnick Stadium
3A lowa City, Kinnick Stadium
2A Hampton

1A Albert City

4A lowa City, Kinnick Stadium
3A lowa City, Kinnick Stadium
2A lowa City, Kinnick Stadium
1A lowa City, Kinnick Stadium
IHSAA Record Book

1974 4A
3A
2A
1A

1975 4A
3A
2A
1A

Ames, Clyde Williams Stadium
Ames, Clyde Williams Stadium
Tama

Jefferson

lowa City, Kinnick Stadium
Ames, Jack Trice Stadium
Ames, Jack Trice Stadium
lowa City, Kinnick Stadium

Football 2021

Record
12-1

13-0
12-1
13-0
13-0
13-0
n-2
13-0
13-0
12-1
13-0
12-1
12-1
13-0
13-0
12-1
13-0
13-0
-1
9-1
101
12-0
-1
12-0



Year

1972
1973
1974
1975
1976
1977
1978
1979
1980
1981

1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988

Year

1972
1973
1974
1975
1976
1977
1978
1979
1980
1981

1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988

Year
1972

1973
1974
1975
1976
1977
1978
1979
1980
1981

1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988

Team

Cedar Rapids, Jefferson
Davenport, Central
Davenport, West

Bishop Heelan, Sioux City
Davenport, Central
Davenport, West

Mason City

Dubuque, Hempstead
Newton

Bettendorf

Bishop Heelan, Sioux City
Davenport, Central

Sioux City, East

Linn-Mar, Marion

Cedar Falls

Bettendorf

Bettendorf

Team )
Harlan Community

LeMars

Decorah

Urbandale

Columbus Catholic, Waterloo
Emmetsburg

Cedar Rapids, Regis
Emmetsburg

Marion

Prairie, Cedar Rapids

Harlan Community

Harlan Community

Harlan Community

Pleasant Valley

Columbus Catholic, Waterloo
Decorah

Decorah

Tqam
Sioux Center

Britt

Mount Vernon
Hudson

Central Lyon

Central Lyon

Sibley

Sigourney
Roland-Story
Roland-Story

Cedar Rapids, LaSalle
Cedar Rapids, LaSalle
Grundy Center
Bishop Garrigan, Algona
Wapsie Valley
Wapsie Valley

Solon

IHSAA Record Book

Record
1-0
10-1
1-0
1-1
12-0
10-2
1-1
10-2
12-0
1-1
9-3
12-0
10-2
12-0
10-2
12-0
13-0

Record
1-0
10-0
9-1
-1
10-2
-1
-1
1-0
12-0
12-0
12-0
12-0
-1
10-2
10-2
12-0
-1

Record
10-0
10-0
10-0
12-0
1-0
1-0
9-2
12-0
1-0
1-0
10-2
12-0
12-0
10-1
12-0
12-0

12-0

Year

1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005

Year

1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005

Year

1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005

State Champions
By Class

CLASS 4A
Team Record
Linn-Mar, Marion 12-1
Linn-Mar, Marion 13-0
Bettendorf n-2
Bettendorf 13-0
lowa City, City 13-0
lowa City, City 1-2
lowa City, West 13-0
lowa City, City 13-0
Ankeny 1-2
lowa City, West 13-0
lowa City, West 13-0
Dowling Catholic, W.D.M. 13-0
Dowling Catholic, W.D.M. 13-0
Valley, West Des Moines 10-3
Valley, West Des Moines 13-0
Bettendorf 13-0
Valley, West Des Moines 13-0

CLASS 3A
Team Record
Decorah 12-0
Waverly-Shell Rock 13-0
West Delaware 12-1
Waverly-Shell Rock 1
Harlan Community 12-1
Spencer 11-2
Harlan Community 13-0
Oskaloosa 12-1
Harlan Community 12-1
Harlan Community 12-1
New Hampton 121
Clear Lake 13-0
Epworth, Western Dubuque 12-1
Atlantic 13-0
Harlan Community 13-0
Harlan Community 13-0
Harlan Community 13-0

CLASS 2A
Team Record
Emmetsburg 111
Emmetsburg 111
Garner-Hayfield 12-1
North Fayette 13-0
Mount Vernon 12-1
Mount Vernon 12-1
Sigourney/Keota 13-0
lowa Falls 121
Emmetsburg 13-0
West Lyon, Inwood 121
West Lyon, Inwood 13-0
Emmetsburg 12-1
Sigourney/Keota 13-0
Emmetsburg 12-1
Emmetsburg 13-0
Columbus Catholic, Waterloo 10-3
Sigourney/Keota 13-0

-5-

Year

2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
20m
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020

Year
2006

2007
2008
2009
2010
20m

2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020

Year

2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
20m
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020

CHAMPIONSHIPS

Team .
Xavier, Cedar Rapids

Bettendorf

Valley, West Des Moines
lowa City, City

Dowling Catholic, W.D.M.
Valley, West Des Moines
Ankeny

Dowling Catholic, W.D.M.
Dowling Catholic, W.D.M.
Dowling Catholic, W.D.M.
Dowling Catholic, W.D.M.
Dowling Catholic, W.D.M.
Dowling Catholic, W.D.M.
Dowling Catholic, W.D.M.
47 Ankeny

Team

Humboldt

Keokuk

Bishop Heelan, Sioux City
Harlan Community

Solon

Union, La Porte City
Decorah

Bishop Heelan Catholic, SC
Pella

Pella

Pella

Xavier, Cedar Rapids
Xavier, Cedar Rapids
Epworth, Western Dubuque
North Scott, Eldridge

Team
Central Lyon/George-Little Rock

Solon

Solon

Solon

Regina, lowa City
Regina, lowa City

Spirit Lake

Kuemper Catholic, Carroll
North Fayette Valley
Spirit Lake
Boyden-Hull/Rock Valley
Waukon

PCM, Monroe

OABCIG

Waukon

Football 2021

Record
13-0
13-0
14-0
14-0
14-0
14-0
14-0
14-0
13-1
13-0
12-1
12-1
n-2
12-1
1-1

Record
12-1
12-1
14-0
14-0
13-1
122
14-0
14-0
14-0
14-0
13-0
13-0
13-0
13-0
9-1

Record
12-1
13-0
14-0
14-0
14-0
14-0
13-1
14-0
13-1
14-0
12-1
12-1
13-0
13-0
10-1



Year

1972
1973
1974
1975
1976
1977
1978
1979
1980
1981

1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988

Year

1981

1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991

1992
1993
1994

Year
2000

2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007

Team

Radcliffe

Dexfield, Redfield

AvoHa, Avoca
Glidden-Ralston

BCL, Conrad

Manilla

Eastwood, Correctionville
Treynor

Woodbury Central, Moville
Dike

Pekin, Packwood

Pekin, Packwood
Pocahontas

Center Point
Lynnville-Sully

Grundy Center

Grundy Center

Team‘
Paullina

Lone Tree
Sutherland
Schleswig
Paton-Churdan
Paton-Churdan
GMG, Garwin
Schleswig
Laurens-Marathon
Logan-Magnolia
Madrid

Bedford

Riceville

West Bend-Mallard

Team

Adair-Casey
Adair-Casey
Sentral, Fenton
Sentral, Fenton

St. Mary’s, Remsen
Glidden-Ralston
Northeast Hamilton
Stanton

IHSAA Record Book

Record
10-0
1-0
1-0
12-0
12-0
12-0
1-0
12-0
12-0
1-1
12-0
12-0
12-0
12-0
12-0
1-1
12-0

Record
12-0
10-2
1-0
12-0
12-0
1-0
12-0
-1
-1
13-0
n-2
12-1
13-0
12-1

Record
9-1
10-0
1-1
12-0
12-0
12-0
13-0

13-0

State Champions - By Class

Year

1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005

Year

1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008

Year

2008
2009
2010
20m

2012
2013
2014
2015

CLASS 1A
Team

West Branch

Southern Cal, Lake City
West Branch

West Branch
Aplington-Parkersburg
Hudson

Denver

West Hancock

Wapsie Valley

Pekin, Packwood

West Marshall, State Center
Southern Cal
Aplington-Parkersburg
Akron-Westfield
Eldora-New Providence
St. Albert, Council Bluffs
Regina, lowa City

CLASS A

Team

Gehlen Catholic, LeMars
Guthrie Center

West Central, Maynard
West Bend-Mallard
West Bend-Mallard
Hubbard-Radcliffe
Fredericksburg
Manning

Treynor

West Bend-Mallard
North Mahaska

I-K-M, Manilla

Wapsie Valley, Fairbank
Southern Cal, Lake City

EIGHT-PLAYER

Team
Lenox

Armstrong-Ringsted
Armstrong-Ringsted
Fremont-Mills, Tabor
Marcus-Meriden-Cleghorn
Don Bosco, Gilbertville
Newell-Fonda
Marcus-Meriden-Cleghorn

Record
101
12-0
13-0
13-0
13-0
13-0
-2
13-0
-2
13-0
13-0
13-0
12-1
13-0
13-0
13-0
12-1

Record
121

13-0
13-0
12-1
13-0
-2
13-0
12-1
13-0
13-0
13-0
12-1
13-0
13-1

Record
13-1
13-1
14-0
13-0
14-0
14-0
1-3
13-0

Year

2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
201

2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020

Year

2009
2010
20m

2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020

Year

2016
2017
2018
2019
2020

CHAMPIONSHIPS

Team

St. Albert, Council Bluffs
St. Albert, Council Bluffs
Emmetsburg

St. Albert, Council Bluffs
West Lyon, Inwood
Saint Ansgar

Regina, lowa City
Regina, lowa City
Regina, lowa City
Regina, lowa City
Western Christian, Hull
Van Meter

West Sioux, Hawarden
West Lyon, Inwood
OABCIG

Team
Southern Cal, Lake City

North Tama, Traer
Lisbon

Wapsie Valley

West Lyon, Inwood
Logan-Magnolia
Gladbrook-Reinbeck
Gladbrook-Reinbeck
West Sioux, Hawarden
Hudson

West Hancock, Britt
Regina, lowa City

Team ) )
Don Bosco, Gilbertville

Don Bosco, Gilbertville
New London

Don Bosco, Gilbertville
St. Mary’s, Remsen

Football 2021

Record
n-2
13-0
14-0
14-0
122
122
14-0
14-0
13-1
13-1
12-1
13-0
12-1
12-1
12-0

Record
13-1
14-0
14-0
14-0
14-0
14-0
122
13-0
13-0
13-0
13-0
-1

Record
12-1
13-0
12-1
13-0
12-0



CHAMPIONSHIPS

State Championship Game Results

Year Class Champion Score, Runner-Up Score

1972

1973

1974

1975

1976

1977

1978

1979

1980

1981

1982

1983

1984

4A
3A
2A
1A
4A
3A
2A
1A
4A
3A
2A
1A
4A
3A
2A
1A
4A
3A
2A
1A
4A
3A
2A
1A
4A
3A
2A
1A
4A
3A
2A
1A
4A
3A
2A
1A
4A
3A
2A
1A
A

4A
3A
2A
1A
A

4A
3A
2A
1A
A

4A
3A
2A
1A
A

Cedar Rapids, Jefferson 6, Dowling Catholic, W.D.M. 0
Harlan Community 14, Cedar Rapids, Regis 12
Sioux Center 21, Regina, lowa City 6

Radcliffe 35, Hamburg 0

Davenport, Central 37 Dowling Catholic, W.D.M. 32
LeMars 34, Central Clinton, DeWitt 6

Britt 34, Mount Vernon 13

Dexfield, Redfield 28, Wall Lake 0

Davenport, West 14, Dowling Catholic, W.D.M. 10
Decorah 23, Atlantic 6

Mount Vernon 14, Garner-Hayfield 6

AvoHa, Avoca 21, L-D-F, LeGrand 6

Bishop Heelan, Sioux City 16, Waterloo, West 6
Urbandale 38, Emmetsburg 11

Hudson 13, Pekin, Packwood 7

Glidden-Ralston 34, Radcliffe 26

Davenport, Central 15, Dowling Catholic, W.D.M. 12
Columbus Catholic, Waterloo 13, Emmetsburg 7
Central Lyon 14, Sigourney 0

BCL, Conrad 14, Graettinger 8

Davenport, West 21, Newton 14

Emmetsburg 40, Audubon 13

Central Lyon 34, Pekin, Packwood 8

Manilla 10, West Central, Maynard 0

Mason City 15, Dubuque, Hempstead 13

Cedar Rapids, Regis 42, Emmetsburg 7

Sibley 14, Mount Vernon 0

Eastwood, Correctionville 21, West Central, Maynard 20
Dubuque Hempstead 28, Valley, West Des Moines 9
Emmetsburg 10, Urbandale 9

Sigourney 16, Hudson 0

Treynor 35, North Kossuth 13

Newton 28, Bettendorf 14

Marion 12, Atlantic 6

Roland-Story 12, Hudson 0

Woodbury Central, Moville 42, Parkersburg 8
Bettendorf 21, Mason City 3

Prairie, Cedar Rapids 13, Harlan Community 7
Roland-Story 22, Columbus, Columbus Junction 21
Dike 7, Greenfield 0

Paullina 20, Sentral, Fenton 14 (OT)

Bishop Heelan, Sioux City 21, Cedar Falls 7

Harlan Community 15, Cedar Rapids, Regis 14
Cedar Rapids, LaSalle 24, Sibley 0

Pekin, Packwood 15, West Bend 6

Lone Tree 30, Sentral, Fenton 8

Davenport, Central 14, Bishop Heelan, Sioux City 6
Harlan Community 26, Oskaloosa 0

Cedar Rapids, LaSalle 26, Emmetsburg 7

Pekin, Packwood 33, Tripoli 0

Sutherland 13, Graettinger 12

Sioux City, East 21, Waterloo, West 20

Harlan Community 14, Columbus Catholic, Waterloo 13
Grundy Center 21, Emmetsburg 14

Pocahontas 15, Center Point 6

Schleswig 13, Lone Tree 0
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By Year

Year

1985

1986

1987

1988

1989

1990

1991

1992

1993

1994

1995

Class Chamgion Score, Runner-Up Score ) )
47 Linn-Mar, Marion 31, Bishop Heelan, Sioux City 7

3A
2A
1A
A

4A
3A
2A
1A
A

4A
3A
2A
1A
A

4A
3A
2A
1A
A

4A
3A
2A
1A
A

4A
3A
2A
1A
A

4A
3A
2A
1A
A

4A
3A
2A
1A
A

4A
3A
2A
1A
A

4A
3A
2A
1A
A

4A
3A
2A
1A
A

Pleasant Valley 10, Harlan Community 7
Bishop Garrigan, Algona 30, Cedar Rapids, LaSalle 14
Center Point 28, Maurice-Orange City 14
Paton-Churdan 20, Sanborn 14 (40T)

Cedar Falls 15, Linn-Mar, Marion 14

Columbus Catholic, Waterloo 24, Harlan Community 7
Wapsie Valley 27, Pocahontas 0

Lynnville-Sully 12, Britt 7

Paton-Churdan 6, Aurelia 0

Bettendorf 7 Dowling Catholic, W.D.M. 6
Decorah 21, Estherville 7

Wapsie Valley 28, Emmetsburg 21

Grundy Center 19, Britt 7

GMG, Garwin 20, Schleswig 17 (OT)

Bettendorf 28, Newton 12

Decorah 21, Harlan Community 16

Solon 20, Emmetsburg 16

Grundy Center 20, Pekin, Packwood 7
Schleswig 10, Preston 7 (OT)

Linn-Mar, Marion 27, Bishop Heelan, Sioux City 0
Decorah 17 Harlan Community 6

Emmetsburg 27 Mount Vernon 0

West Branch 20, Logan-Magnolia 14
Laurens-Marathon 41, North Mahaska 36
Linn-Mar, Marion 42, Newton 19

Waverly-Shell Rock 31, Spencer 14
Emmetsburg 22, Wapsie Valley 21

Southern Cal, Lake City 17, Parkersburg 10
Logan-Magnolia 33, Madrid 13

Bettendorf 6, Bishop Heelan, Sioux City 0
West Delaware 27, Spencer 11

Garner-Hayfield 28, Central Lyon/George-Little Rock 7
West Branch 42, West Bend-Mallard 13

Madrid 14, A-H-S-T, Avoca 3

Bettendorf 41, Valley, West Des Moines 0
Waverly-Shell Rock 14, Harlan Community 6
North Fayette 27 Solon 7

West Branch 28, 0gden 13

Bedford 33, Postville 0

lowa City, City 42, Bishop Heelan, Sioux City 14
Harlan Community 34, West Delaware 20
Mount Vernon 22, West Hancock 21
Aplington-Parkersburg 26, Pocahontas Area 7
Riceville 27, Madrid 13

lowa City, City 21, Linn-Mar, Marion 0
Spencer 7, South Tama County 0

Mount Vernon 14, lowa Falls 12

Hudson 42, Pocahontas Area 22

West Bend-Mallard 16, Winfield-Mt. Union 15 (OT)
lowa City, West 42, Dowling Catholic, W.D.M. 0
Harlan Community 27 West Delaware 7
Sigourney/Keota 14, West Lyon, Inwood 10
Denver 26, Madrid 24

Gehlen Catholic, LeMars 22, North Mahaska 0
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CHAMPIONSHIPS

State Championship Game Results - By Year
Year Class Champion Score, Runner-Up Score

Year Class Champion Score, Runner-Up Score
4A lowa City, City 45, Ames 22

1996

1997

1998

1999

2000

2001

2002

2003

2004

2005

3A
2A
1A
A

4A
3A
2A
1A
A

4A
3A
2A
1A
A

4A
3A
2A
1A
A

4A
3A
2A
1A
A

8P
4A
3A
2A
1A
A

8P
4A
3A
2A
1A
A

8P
4A
3A
2A
1A
A

8P
4A
3A
2A
1A
A

8P
4A
3A
2A
1A
A

8P

Oskaloosa 10, Central Lyon/George-Little Rock 7
lowa Falls 20, Aplington-Parkersburg 13

West Hancock 17, Gehlen Catholic, LeMars 14
Guthrie Center 42, West Bend-Mallard 8

Ankeny 17 lowa City, City 14

Harlan Community 14, Decorah 7

Emmetsburg 43, Highland-Lone Tree 6

Wapsie Valley 40, Pekin, Packwood 15

West Central, Maynard 29, Woodbine 8

lowa City, West 38, Dowling Catholic, W.D.M. 10
Harlan Community 49, Grinnell 7

West Lyon, Inwood 41, Dike-New Hartford 40

Pekin, Packwood 55, Bedford 14

West Bend-Mallard 30, Madrid 24

lowa City, West 28, Cedar Falls 21 (OT)

New Hampton 18, Central Lyon/George-Little Rock 7
West Lyon, Inwood 44, Starmont 7

West Marshall, State Center 24, Bishop Garrigan, Algona 15
West Bend-Mallard 32, Madrid 29

Dowling Catholic, W.D.M. 35, Bettendorf 28

Clear Lake 23, Harlan Community 20 (30T)
Emmetsburg 21, Solon 3

Southern Cal 26, Aplington-Parkersburg 8
Hubbard-Radcliffe 17 Manning 0

Adair-Casey 25, Elk Horn-Kimballton 24

Dowling Catholic, W.D.M. 35, lowa City, City 15
Epworth, Western Dubuque 12, Harlan Community 9
Sigourney/Keota 27, Dike-New Hartford 14
Aplington-Parkersburg 14, 0gden 12

Fredericksburg 21, Clay Central-Everly 12
Adair-Casey 54, Aurelia 30

Valley, West Des Moines 23, Bettendorf 3

Atlantic 27, Mount Vernon 0

Emmetsburg 35, Williamsburg 32

Akron-Westfield 31, Dike-New Hartford 7

Manning 52, Fredericksburg 0

Sentral, Fenton 44, Farragut 34

Valley, West Des Moines 17, Cedar Rapids Washington 7
Harlan Community 38, Mount Vernon 35
Emmetsburg 24, Solon 21

Eldora-New Providence 32, St. Albert, Council Bluffs 22
Treynor 42, Madrid 15

Sentral, Fenton 28, Adair-Casey 20

Bettendorf 34, Valley, West Des Moines 22

Harlan Community 42, Decorah-North Winneshiek 6
Columbus Catholic, Waterloo 41, Gilbert 0

St. Albert, Council Bluffs 10, Gladbrook-Reinbeck 3
West Bend-Mallard 40, North Mahaska 7

St. Mary’s, Remsen 56, Adair-Casey 8

Valley, West Des Moines 24, Cedar Falls 21

Harlan Community 34, West Delaware 13
Sigourney/Keota 27, Sheldon 24

Regina, lowa City 19, Bishop Garrigan, Algona 8
North Mahaska 21, West Bend-Mallard 6
Glidden-Ralston 35, Lenox 26
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2006

2007

2008

2009

2010

20m

2012

2013

2014

4A
3A
2A
1A
A

8P
4A
3A
2A
1A
A

8P
4A
3A
2A
1A
A

8P
4A
3A
2A
1A
A

8P
4A
3A
2A
1A
A

8P
4A
3A
2A
1A
A

8P
4A
3A
2A
1A
A

8P
4A
3A
2A
1A
A

8P
4A
3A
2A
1A
A

8P

Xavier, Cedar Rapids 21, Southeast Polk 6

Humboldt 27, Clear Lake 9

Central Lyon/George-Little Rock 16, Solon 7

St. Albert, Council Bluffs 21, Montezuma 14

I-K-M, Manilla 33, Wapsie Valley 13

Northeast Hamilton 24, Essex 6

Bettendorf 21, Ankeny 16

Keokuk 42, Bishop Heelan, Sioux City 7

Solon 24, Central Lyon/George-Little Rock 7

St. Albert, Council Bluffs 7 Regina, lowa City 6
Wapsie Valley, Fairbank 22, Lawton-Bronson 14
Stanton 32, Armstrong-Ringsted 24

Valley, West Des Moines 27, Cedar Falls 8

Bishop Heelan, Sioux City 35, Decorah 10

Solon 60, Central Lyon/George-Little Rock 14
Emmetsburg 3, West Lyon, Inwood 0

Southern Cal, Lake City 22, North Tama, Traer 21 (OT)
Lenox 34, Armstrong-Ringsted 32

lowa City, City 42, Marshalltown 14

Harlan Community 35, Pella 14

Solon 38, Boyden-Hull/Rock Valley 7

St. Albert, Council Bluffs 35, South Winneshiek, Calmar 0
Southern Cal, Lake City 28, Newman, Mason City 27 (OT)
Armstrong-Ringsted 49, Lenox 30

Dowling Catholic, W.D.M. 38, lowa City, City 31 (0T)
Solon 45, Bishop Heelan, Sioux City 7

Regina, lowa City 21, North Polk, Alleman 0

West Lyon, Inwood 42, Dike-New Hartford 0

North Tama, Traer 43, Madrid 34
Armstrong-Ringsted 42, Lenox 33

Valley, West Des Moines 17, Bettendorf 14

Union, LaPorte City 21, Decorah 14

Regina, lowa City 24, Spirit Lake 20

Saint Ansgar 25, St. Albert, Council Bluffs 15

Lisbon 14, West Hancock, Britt 12

Fremont-Mills, Tabor 81, Murray 0

Ankeny 23, Xavier, Cedar Rapids 17

Decorah 49, Bishop Heelan, Sioux City 21

Spirit Lake 17 Mediapolis 15

Regina, lowa City 35, St. Albert, Council Bluffs 14
Wapsie Valley 21, Hinton 14
Marcus-Meriden-Cleghorn 51, Don Bosco, Gilbertville 16
Dowling Catholic, W.D.M. 44, Xavier, Cedar Rapids 13
Bishop Heelan, Sioux City 47 Washington 14
Kuemper Catholic, Carroll 31, Waukon 28

Regina, lowa City 35, St. Edmond, Fort Dodge 0
West Lyon, Inwood 49, BGM, Brooklyn 7

Don Bosco, Gilbertville 18, Exira-Elk Horn-Kimballton 14
Dowling Catholic, W.D.M. 49, Cedar Rapids, Washington 14
Pella 38, Bishop Heelan, Sioux City 17

North Fayette Valley 14, Sioux Center 10

Regina, lowa City 38, West Lyon, Inwood 21
Logan-Magnolia 28, Gladbrook-Reinbeck 24
Newell-Fonda 39, Fremont-Mills, Tabor 35
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CHAMPIONSHIPS

State Championship Game Results - By Year

Year Class Champion Score, Runner-Up Score

2015

2016

2017

2018

47 Dowling Catholic, W.D.M. 41, Cedar Rapids, Kennedy 10
3A Pella 31, Norwalk 17

2A  Spirit Lake 70, Mount Vernon 56

1A Regina, lowa City 35, Western Christian, Hull 28

A Gladbrook-Reinbeck 52, Akron-Westfield 20

8P Marcus-Meriden-Cleghorn 57 Don Bosco, Gilbertville 52
4A Dowling Catholic, W.D.M. 23, lowa City, West 10

3A Pella 28, Webster City 18

2A  Boyden-Hull/Rock Valley 41, Union, LaPorte City 22

1A Western Christian, Hull 47 Regina, lowa City 34

A Gladbrook-Reinbeck 20, Bishop Garrigan, Algona 19
8P Don Bosco, Gilbertville 48, Harris-Lake Park 21

4A  Dowling Catholic, W.D.M. 35, lowa City, West 21

3A Xavier, Cedar Rapids 31, Pella 13

2A Waukon 29, Williamsburg 0

1A Van Meter 28, Regina, lowa City 7

A West Sioux, Hawarden 35, Hudson 14

8P Don Bosco, Gilbertville 52, St. Mary's, Remsen 14

4A  Dowling Catholic, W.D.M. 22, Cedar Falls 16

3A Xavier, Cedar Rapids 34, Epworth, Western Dubuque 20
2A  PCM, Monroe 28, Boyden-Hull/Rock Valley 7

1A West Sioux, Hawarden 52, Dike-New Hartford 38

A Hudson 30, AHSTW, Avoca 7

8P New London 55, Rockford 14

Year Class Champion Score, Runner-Up Score

2019

2020

4A Dowling Catholic, W.D.M. 21, Valley, West Des Moines 16
3A Epworth, Western Dubuque 37, Solon 17

2A  0ABCIG 37 Waukon 12

1A West Lyon, Inwood 50, Van Meter 14

A West Hancock, Britt 21, Grundy Center 17

8P Don Bosco, Gilbertville 35, Audubon 19

4A  Ankeny 42, Southeast Polk 14

3A North Scott, Eldridge 30, Harlan Community 6
2A Waukon 28, Central Lyon/George-Little Rock 14
1A 0ABCIG 33, Van Meter 26

A Regina, lowa City 52, Grundy Center 28

8P St.Mary's, Remsen 48, Fremont-Mills, Tabor 0

Year

1972
1973
1974
1975
1976
1977
1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998

State Championship Game Results

Champion Score, Runner-Up Score )
Cedar Rapids, Jefferson 6, Dowling Catholic, W.D.M. 0

Davenport, Central 37 Dowling Catholic, W.D.M. 32
Davenport, West 14, Dowling Catholic, W.D.M. 10
Bishop Heelan, Sioux City 16, Waterloo, West 6
Davenport, Central 15, Dowling Catholic, W.D.M. 12
Davenport, West 21, Newton 14

Mason City 15, Dubuque, Hempstead 13

Dubuque Hempstead 28, Valley, W.D.M. 9

Newton 28, Bettendorf 14

Bettendorf 21, Mason City 3

Bishop Heelan, Sioux City 21, Cedar Falls 7
Davenport, Central 14, Bishop Heelan, Sioux City 6
Sioux City, East 21, Waterloo, West 20

Linn-Mar, Marion 31, Bishop Heelan, Sioux City 7
Cedar Falls 15, Linn-Mar, Marion 14

Bettendorf 7, Dowling Catholic, W.D.M. 6
Bettendorf 28, Newton 12

Linn-Mar, Marion 27, Bishop Heelan, Sioux City 0
Linn-Mar, Marion 42, Newton 19

Bettendorf 6, Bishop Heelan, Sioux City 0
Bettendorf 41, Valley, W.D.M. 0

lowa City, City 42, Bishop Heelan, Sioux City 14
lowa City, City 21, Linn-Mar, Marion 0

lowa City, West 42, Dowling Catholic, W.D.M. 0
lowa City, City 45, Ames 22

Ankeny 17, lowa City, City 14

lowa City, West 38, Dowling Catholic, W.D.M. 10
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By Class
CLASS 4A

Year
1999

2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
20m

2012

2013

2014
2015
2016
2017

2018

2019

2020

Champion Score, Runner-Up Score
lowa City, West 28, Cedar Falls 21 (0T)

Dowling Catholic, W.D.M. 35, Bettendorf 28

Dowling Catholic, W.D.M. 35, lowa City, City 15
Valley, W.D.M. 23, Bettendorf 3

Valley, W.D.M. 17, Cedar Rapids Washington 7
Bettendorf 34, Valley, W.D.M. 22

Valley, W.D.M. 24, Cedar Falls 21

Xavier, Cedar Rapids 21, Southeast Polk 6
Bettendorf 21, Ankeny 16

Valley, W.D.M. 27, Cedar Falls 8

lowa City, City 42, Marshalltown 14

Dowling Catholic, W.D.M. 38, lowa City, City 31 (0T)
Valley, W.D.M. 17, Bettendorf 14

Ankeny 23, Xavier, Cedar Rapids 17

Dowling Catholic, W.D.M. 44, Xavier, Cedar Rapids 13
Dowling Catholic, W.D.M. 49, Cedar Rapids, Washington 14
Dowling Catholic, W.D.M. 41, Cedar Rapids, Kennedy 10
Dowling Catholic, W.D.M. 23, lowa City, West 10
Dowling Catholic, W.D.M. 35, lowa City, West 21
Dowling Catholic, W.D.M. 22, Cedar Falls 16

Dowling Catholic, W.D.M. 21, Valley, W.D.M. 16
Ankeny 42, Southeast Polk 14
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Year

1972
1973
1974
1975
1976
1977
1978
1979
1980
1981

1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991

1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998

Year

1972
1973
1974
1975
1976
1977
1978
1979
1980
1981

1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991

1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998

CHAMPIONSHIPS

State Championship Game Results - By Class
CLASS 3A

Champion Score, Runner-Up Score )
Harlan Community 14, Cedar Rapids, Regis 12

LeMars 34, Central Clinton, DeWitt 6

Decorah 23, Atlantic 6

Urbandale 38, Emmetsburg 11

Columbus Catholic, Waterloo 13, Emmetsburg 7
Emmetsburg 40, Audubon 13

Cedar Rapids, Regis 42, Emmetsburg 7
Emmetsburg 10, Urbandale 9

Marion 12, Atlantic 6

Prairie, Cedar Rapids 13, Harlan Community 7
Harlan Community 15, Cedar Rapids, Regis 14
Harlan Community 26, Oskaloosa 0

Harlan Community 14, Columbus Catholic, Waterloo 13
Pleasant Valley 10, Harlan Community 7
Columbus Catholic, Waterloo 24, Harlan Community 7
Decorah 21, Estherville 7

Decorah 21, Harlan Community 16

Decorah 17 Harlan Community 6

Waverly-Shell Rock 31, Spencer 14

West Delaware 27, Spencer 11

Waverly-Shell Rock 14, Harlan Community 6
Harlan Community 34, West Delaware 20
Spencer 7, South Tama County 0

Harlan Community 27 West Delaware 7
Oskaloosa 10, Central Lyon/George-Little Rock 7
Harlan Community 14, Decorah 7

Harlan Community 49, Grinnell 7

Champion Score, Runner-Up Score
Sioux Center 21, Regina, lowa City 6

Britt 34, Mount Vernon 13

Mount Vernon 14, Garner-Hayfield 6

Hudson 13, Pekin, Packwood 7

Central Lyon 14, Sigourney 0

Central Lyon 34, Pekin, Packwood 8

Sibley 14, Mount Vernon 0

Sigourney 16, Hudson 0

Roland-Story 12, Hudson 0

Roland-Story 22, Columbus, Columbus Junction 21
Cedar Rapids, LaSalle 24, Sibley 0

Cedar Rapids, LaSalle 26, Emmetsburg 7

Grundy Center 21, Emmetsburg 14

Bishop Garrigan, Algona 30, Cedar Rapids, LaSalle 14
Wapsie Valley 27 Pocahontas 0

Wapsie Valley 28, Emmetsburg 21

Solon 20, Emmetsburg 16

Emmetsburg 27 Mount Vernon 0

Emmetsburg 22, Wapsie Valley 21

Garner-Hayfield 28, Central Lyon/George-Little Rock 7
North Fayette 27 Solon 7

Mount Vernon 22, West Hancock 21

Mount Vernon 14, lowa Falls 12

Sigourney/Keota 14, West Lyon, Inwood 10

lowa Falls 20, Aplington-Parkersburg 13
Emmetsburg 43, Highland-Lone Tree 6

West Lyon, Inwood 41, Dike-New Hartford 40
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Year

1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
20m
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020

Year

1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
20m
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020

-10 -

Champion Score, Runner-Up Score )
New Hampton 18, Central Lyon/George-Little Rock 7

Clear Lake 23, Harlan Community 20 (30T)

Epworth, Western Dubuque 12, Harlan Community 9
Atlantic 27 Mount Vernon 0

Harlan Community 38, Mount Vernon 35

Harlan Community 42, Decorah-North Winneshiek 6
Harlan Community 34, West Delaware 13

Humboldt 27, Clear Lake 9

Keokuk 42, Bishop Heelan, Sioux City 7

Bishop Heelan, Sioux City 35, Decorah 10

Harlan Community 35, Pella 14

Solon 45, Bishop Heelan, Sioux City 7

Union, LaPorte City 21, Decorah 14

Decorah 49, Bishop Heelan, Sioux City 21

Bishop Heelan, Sioux City 47 Washington 14

Pella 38, Bishop Heelan, Sioux City 17

Pella 31, Norwalk 17

Pella 28, Webster City 18

Xavier, Cedar Rapids 31, Pella 13

Xavier, Cedar Rapids 34, Epworth, Western Dubuque 20
Epworth, Western Dubuque 37, Solon 17

North Scott, Eldridge 30, Harlan Community 6

CLASS 2A

Champion Score, Runner-Up Score
West Lyon, Inwood 44, Starmont 7

Emmetsburg 21, Solon 3

Sigourney/Keota 27, Dike-New Hartford 14
Emmetsburg 35, Williamsburg 32
Emmetsburg 24, Solon 21

Columbus Catholic, Waterloo 41, Gilbert 0
Sigourney/Keota 27 Sheldon 24

Central Lyon/George-Little Rock 16, Solon 7
Solon 24, Central Lyon/George-Little Rock 7
Solon 60, Central Lyon/George-Little Rock 14
Solon 38, Boyden-Hull/Rock Valley 7

Regina, lowa City 21, North Polk, Alleman 0
Regina, lowa City 24, Spirit Lake 20

Spirit Lake 17 Mediapolis 15

Kuemper Catholic, Carroll 31, Waukon 28
North Fayette Valley 14, Sioux Center 10
Spirit Lake 70, Mount Vernon 56
Boyden-Hull/Rock Valley 41, Union, LaPorte City 22
Waukon 29, Williamsburg 0

PCM, Monroe 28, Boyden-Hull/Rock Valley 7
0ABCIG 37 Waukon 12

Waukon 28, Central Lyon/George-Little Rock 14
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Year

1972
1973
1974
1975
1976
1977
1978
1979
1980
1981

1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991

1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998

Year

1981

1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987

1988
1989
1990
1991

1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997

1998
1999
2000
2001
2002

CHAMPIONSHIPS

State Championship Game Results - By Class

Champion Score, Runner-Up Score
Radcliffe 35, Hamburg 0

Dexfield, Redfield 28, Wall Lake 0
AvoHa, Avoca 21, L-D-F, LeGrand 6
Glidden-Ralston 34, Radcliffe 26
BCL, Conrad 14, Graettinger 8
Manilla 10, West Central, Maynard 0

Eastwood, Correctionville 21, West Central, Maynard 20

Treynor 35, North Kossuth 13

Woodbury Central, Moville 42, Parkersburg 8
Dike 7 Greenfield 0

Pekin, Packwood 15, West Bend 6

Pekin, Packwood 33, Tripoli 0

Pocahontas 15, Center Point 6

Center Point 28, Maurice-Orange City 14
Lynnville-Sully 12, Britt 7

Grundy Center 19, Britt 7

Grundy Center 20, Pekin, Packwood 7

West Branch 20, Logan-Magnolia 14
Southern Cal, Lake City 17 Parkersburg 10
West Branch 42, West Bend-Mallard 13

West Branch 28, 0gden 13
Aplington-Parkersburg 26, Pocahontas Area 7
Hudson 42, Pocahontas Area 22

Denver 26, Madrid 24

West Hancock 17, Gehlen Catholic, LeMars 14
Wapsie Valley 40, Pekin, Packwood 15

Pekin, Packwood 55, Bedford 14

Champion Score, Runner-Up Score
Paullina 20, Sentral, Fenton 14 (OT)

Lone Tree 30, Sentral, Fenton 8
Sutherland 13, Graettinger 12

Schleswig 13, Lone Tree 0
Paton-Churdan 20, Sanborn 14 (40T)
Paton-Churdan 6, Aurelia 0

GMG, Garwin 20, Schleswig 17 (OT)
Schleswig 10, Preston 7 (0T)
Laurens-Marathon 41, North Mahaska 36
Logan-Magnolia 33, Madrid 13

Madrid 14, A-H-S-T, Avoca 3

Bedford 33, Postville 0

Riceville 27 Madrid 13

West Bend-Mallard 16, Winfield-Mt. Union 15 (OT)
Gehlen Catholic, LeMars 22, North Mahaska 0
Guthrie Center 42, West Bend-Mallard 8
West Central, Maynard 29, Woodbine 8
West Bend-Mallard 30, Madrid 24

West Bend-Mallard 32, Madrid 29
Hubbard-Radcliffe 17, Manning 0
Fredericksburg 21, Clay Central-Everly 12
Manning 52, Fredericksburg 0
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CLASS 1A

Year  Champion Score, Runner-Up Score )
1999 West Marshall, State Center 24, Bishop Garrigan, Algona 15

2000 Southern Cal 26, Aplington-Parkersburg 8

2001  Aplington-Parkersburg 14, Ogden 12

2002 Akron-Westfield 31, Dike-New Hartford 7

2003 Eldora-New Providence 32, St. Albert, Council Bluffs 22
2004  St. Albert, Council Bluffs 10, Gladbrook-Reinbeck 3
2005 Regina, lowa City 19, Bishop Garrigan, Algona 8
2006 St. Albert, Council Bluffs 21, Montezuma 14

2007 St Albert, Council Bluffs 7, Regina, lowa City 6
2008 Emmetsburg 3, West Lyon, Inwood 0

2009 St. Albert, Council Bluffs 35, South Winneshiek, Calmar 0
2010 West Lyon, Inwood 42, Dike-New Hartford 0

2011 Saint Ansgar 25, St. Albert, Council Bluffs 15

2012 Regina, lowa City 35, St. Albert, Council Bluffs 14
2013 Regina, lowa City 35, St. Edmond, Fort Dodge 0
2014 Regina, lowa City 38, West Lyon, Inwood 21

2015 Regina, lowa City 35, Western Christian, Hull 28
2016 Western Christian, Hull 47 Regina, lowa City 34
2017  Van Meter 28, Regina, lowa City 7

2018  West Sioux, Hawarden 52, Dike-New Hartford 38
2019 West Lyon, Inwood 50, Van Meter 14

2020 0ABCIG 33, Van Meter 26

CLASS A

Year  Champion Score, Runner-Up Score
2003 Treynor 42, Madrid 15

2004 West Bend-Mallard 40, North Mahaska 7

2005 North Mahaska 21, West Bend-Mallard 6

2006 I-K-M, Manilla 33, Wapsie Valley 13

2007 Wapsie Valley, Fairbank 22, Lawton-Bronson 14
2008 Southern Cal, Lake City 22, North Tama, Traer 21 (OT)
2009 Southern Cal, Lake City 28, Newman, Mason City 27 (OT)
2010 North Tama, Traer 43, Madrid 34

2011 Lisbon 14, West Hancock, Britt 12

2012 Wapsie Valley 21, Hinton 14

2013 West Lyon, Inwood 49, BGM, Brooklyn 7

2014 Logan-Magnolia 28, Gladbrook-Reinbeck 24

2015  Gladbrook-Reinbeck 52, Akron-Westfield 20

2016  Gladbrook-Reinbeck 20, Bishop Garrigan, Algona 19
2017 West Sioux, Hawarden 35, Hudson 14

2018 Hudson 30, AHSTW, Avoca 7

2019  West Hancock, Britt 21, Grundy Center 17

2020 Regina, lowa City 52, Grundy Center 28
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CHAMPIONSHIPS

State Championship Game Results - By Class
EIGHT-PLAYER

Year  Champion Score, Runner-Up Score

Year

Champion Score, Runner-Up Score

2000 Adair-Casey 25, Elk Horn-Kimballton 24 2012 Marcus-Meriden-Cleghorn 51, Don Bosco, Gilbertville 16
2001 Adair-Casey 54, Aurelia 30 2013 Don Bosco, Gilbertville 18, Exira-Elk Horn-Kimballton 14
2002 Sentral, Fenton 44, Farragut 34 2014 Newell-Fonda 39, Fremont-Mills, Tabor 35
2003 Sentral, Fenton 28, Adair-Casey 20 2015  Marcus-Meriden-Cleghorn 57, Don Bosco, Gilbertville 52
2004 St. Mary's, Remsen 56, Adair-Casey 8 2016  Don Bosco, Gilbertville 48, Harris-Lake Park 21
2005 Glidden-Ralston 35, Lenox 26 2017 Don Bosco, Gilbertville 52, St. Mary's, Remsen 14
2006 Northeast Hamilton 24, Essex 6 2018  New London 55, Rockford 14
2007 Stanton 32, Armstrong-Ringsted 24 2019  Don Bosco, Gilbertville 35, Audubon 19
2008 Lenox 34, Armstrong-Ringsted 32 2020 St Mary's, Remsen 48, Fremont-Mills, Tabor 0
2009 Armstrong-Ringsted 49, Lenox 30
2010 Armstrong-Ringsted 42, Lenox 33
201 Fremont-Mills, Tabor 81, Murray 0
State Champions
Alphabetical
School # Years School # Years
Adair-Casey 2 2000, 01 Fredericksburg 1 2001
Akron-Westfield 1 2002 Fremont-Mills, Tabor 1 20m
Ankeny 3 19972012, 20
Aplington-Parkersburg 2 1993, 2001 Garner-Hayfield 1 1991
Armstrong-Ringsted 2 2009, 10 Gehlen Catholic, Le Mars 1 1995
Atlantic 1 2002 Gladbrook-Reinbeck 2 2015,16
AvoHa, Avoca 1 1974 Glidden-Ralston 2 1975, 2005
GMG, Garwin 1 1987
BCL, Conrad 1 1976 Grundy Center 3 1984, 87,88
Bedford 1 1992 Guthrie Center 1 1996
Bettendorf 7 1981, 87,88, 91, 92, 2004, 07
Bishop Garrigan, Algona 1 1985 Harlan Community 12 1972, 82,83, 84,93, 95,97 98,2003, 04, 05, 09
Bishop Heelan, Sioux City 4 1975, 82,2008, 13 Hubbard-Radcliffe 1 2000
Boyden-Hull/Rock Valley 1 2016 Hudson 3 1975, 94, 2018
Britt 1 1973 Humboldt 1 2006
Cedar Falls 1 1986 I-K-M, Manilla 1 2006
Cedar Rapids, Jefferson 1 1972 lowa City, City High 4 1993, 94, 96,2009
Cedar Rapids, LaSalle 2 1982, 83 lowa City, West 3 1995, 98, 99
Cedar Rapids, Regis 1 1978 lowa Falls 1 1996
Center Point 1 1985
Central Lyon, Rock Rapids 2 1976, 77 Keokuk 1 2007
Central Lyon/George-Little Rock 1 2006 Kuemper Catholic, Carroll 1 2013
Clear Lake 1 2000
Columbus Catholic, Waterloo 3 1976, 86, 2004 Laurens-Marathon 1 1989
LeMars 1 1973
Davenport, Central 3 1973,76, 83 Lenox 1 2008
Davenport, West 2 1974, 77 Linn-Mar, Marion 3 1985, 89, 90
Decorah 5 1974, 87, 88, 89, 2012 Lisbon 1 201
Denver 1 1995 Logan-Magnolia 1 1990, 2014
Dexfield, Redfield 1 1973 Lone Tree 1 1982
Dike 1 1981 Lynnville-Sully 1 1986
Don Bosco, Gilbertville 4 2013,16,17,19
Dowling Catholic, W.D.M. 10 2000, 01,10,13,14,15,16,17,18,19 Madrid 1 1991
Dubuque, Hempstead 1 1979 Manilla 1 1977
Manning 1 2002
Eastwood, Correctionville 1 1978 Marcus-Meriden-Cleghorn 2 2012,15
Eldora-New Providence 1 2003 Marion 1 1980
Emmetsburg 9 1977,79, 89, 90, 97, 2000, 02, 03, 08 Mason City 1 1978
Epworth, Western Dubuque 2 2001,19 Mount Vernon 3 1974, 93, 94

IHSAA Record Book
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School
New Hampton

New London

Newell-Fonda

Newton

North Fayette Valley

North Fayette, West Union
North Mahaska, New Sharon
North Scott, Eldridge

North Tama, Traer

Northeast Hamilton, Blairsburg

0ABCIG
Oskaloosa

Paton-Churdan
Paullina

PCM, Monroe

Pekin, Packwood
Pella

Pleasant Valley
Pocahontas

Prairie, Cedar Rapids

Radcliffe

Regina, lowa City
Riceville

Roland-Story, Story City

Saint Ansgar
Schleswig

Sentral, Fenton

Sibley

Sigourney
Sigourney/Keota

Sioux Center

Sioux City, East

Solon

Southern Cal, Lake City
Spencer

Spirit Lake

St. Albert, Council Bluffs
St. Mary's, Remsen
Stanton

Sutherland
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State Champions - Alphabetical

Years

1999
2018
2014
1980
2014
1992
2005
2020
2010
2006

2019,20
1996

1985, 86
1981

2018

1982, 83, 98
2014,15,16
1985

1984

1981

1972
2005,10,1,12,13,14,15,20
1993

1980, 81

20m

1984, 88

2002, 03

1978

1979

1995, 2001, 05
1972

1984

1988, 2007, 08, 09,10
1990, 2000, 08, 09
1994

2012,15

2004, 06, 07,09
2004, 20

2007

1983

School
Treynor

Union, LaPorte City
Urbandale

Valley, West Des Moines
Van Meter

Wapsie Valley, Fairbank
Waukon

Waverly-Shell Rock

West Bend-Mallard

West Branch

West Central, Maynard
West Delaware, Manchester
West Hancock, Britt

West Lyon, Inwood

West Marshall, State Center
West Sioux, Hawarden
Western Christian, Hull
Woodbury Central, Moville

Xavier, Cedar Rapids
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CHAMPIONSHIPS

Years

1979,2003

20m
1975

2002, 03, 05,08, 1
2017

1986, 87, 97,2007, 12
201720

1990, 92

1994, 98, 99, 2004
1989, 91, 92

1997

1991

1996, 2019

1998, 99, 2010, 13,19
1999

201718

2016

1980

2006,17,18

Football 2021



CHAMPIONSHIPS

Most State Championships

At Least 2
School # School # School #
Harlan Community 12 Davenport, Central 3 Marcus-Meriden-Cleghorn 2
Dowling Catholic, West Des Moines 10 Grundy Center 3 OABCIG 2
Emmetsburg 9 Hudson 3 Paton-Churdan 2
Regina, lowa City 8 lowa City, West 3 Roland-Story 2
Bettendorf 7 Linn-Mar, Marion 3 Schleswig 2
Decorah 5 Mount Vernon 3 Sentral, Fenton 2
Solon 5 Pekin 3 Spirit Lake 2
Valley, West Des Moines 5 Pella 3 St. Mary'’s, Remsen 2
Wapsie Valley, Fairbank 5 Sigourney/Keota 3 Treynor 2
West Lyon, Inwood 5 Xavier, Cedar Rapids 3 Waukon 2
Bishop Heelan, Sioux City 4 Adair-Casey 2 Waverly-Shell Rock 2
Don Bosco, Gilbertville 4 Armstrong-Ringsted 2 West Hancock, Britt 2
lowa City, City High 4 Cedar Rapids, LaSalle 2 West Sioux, Hawarden 2
Southern Cal, Lake City 4 Central Lyon, Rock Rapids 2
St. Albert, Council Bluffs 4 Davenport, West 2
West Bend-Mallard 4 Epworth, Western Dubuque 2
Ankeny 3 Gladbrook-Reinbeck 2
Columbus Catholic, Waterloo 3 Glidden-Ralston 2

Most State Championship Game Appearances

At Least5
School # Record School # Record
Harlan Community 21 12-9 Pekin 7 3-4
Emmetsburg 16 9-7 Central Lyon/George-Little Rock 7 1-6
Dowling Catholic, West Des Moines 17 10-7 Don Bosco, Gilbertville 6 4-2
Bishop Heelan, Sioux City 13 4-9 Hudson 6 3-3
Bettendorf n 7-4 Cedar Falls 6 1-5
Regina, lowa City 12 8-4 lowa City, West 5 32
Solon 10 5-4 Linn-Mar, Marion 5 3-2
Decorah 9 5-4 Pella 5 3-2
Valley, West Des Moines 9 5-4 Xavier, Cedar Rapids 5 32
Mount Vernon 9 3-6 Dike-New Hartford 5 0-5
West Lyon 8 5-3
Madrid 8 17
Wapsie Valley, Fairbank 7 5-2
lowa City, City High 7 4-3
St. Albert, Council Bluffs 7 4-3
West Bend-Mallard 7 4-3

Most Runner-Up Finishes

At Least 3
School # School # School #
Bishop Heelan, Sioux City 9 Decorah 4 West Bend-Mallard 3
Harlan Community 9 Pekin 4 West Delaware, Manchester 3
Dowling Catholic, West Des Moines 7 Regina, lowa City 4 West Lyon, Inwood 3
Emmetsburg 7 Solon 4
Madrid 7 Valley, West Des Moines 4
Central Lyon/George-Little Rock 6 Hudson 3
Mount Vernon 6 lowa City, City High 3
Cedar Falls 5 Lenox 3
Dike-New Hartford 5 North Mahaska, New Sharon 3
Bettendorf 4 St. Albert, Council Bluffs 3
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Category
First Downs

Rushing Yards
Rushing Attempts
Passing Yards
Pass Completions
Pass Attempts
Total Offense
Return Yards
Punt Yards

Punt Attempts

Fumbles Lost
Interceptions By (Def.)
Penalty Yards
Penalties

Points Scored
Combined Points

Category

Rushing Yards
Rushing Attempts
Passing Yards
Pass Completions
Pass Attempts

Passing Touchdowns
Receiving Yards
Receptions

Receiving Touchdowns
Total Touchdowns
Interceptions

Punt Yards

Punt Attempts

PATs Made
Two-Point Conversions

Category
Rushing Touchdown

Passing Touchdown

Kickoff Return Touchdown
Punt Return Touchdown
Fumble Return Touchdown
Interception Return Touchdown
Field Goal Made

Punt

IHSAA Record Book

CHAMPIONSHIPS

State Championship Game Records

368

347

250
44
347
30
40
40

170
12

345

NN NN

Yards
82
94
95
62
65
54
47
76

CLASS 4A

Team Records
School(s)
lowa City, West
Dowling Catholic
Bettendorf
Davenport, Central
lowa City, West
lowa City, West
Valley, West Des Moines
Dowling Catholic, W.D.M.
lowa City, West
Mason City
Valley, West Des Moines
Dowling Catholic
Cedar Falls
N/A
Bishop Heelan, Sioux City
Ankeny
Xavier, Cedar Rapids
Dowling Catholic, W.D.M.

Dowling Catholic 38, lowa City, City 31 (OT)
Davenport, Central 37, Dowling Catholic 32

Individual Records
Player(s
Tavian Banks
Terrance Freeney
Evan Flitz
Evan Flitz
Evan Flitz
Jason Krull
Ryan Fick
Rory Fedderson
Rory Fedderson
Rory Fedderson
Curtis Craig
John Chelf
Holden Kramer
Holden Kramer
Eric Gates
Dan Weber
Nick McLellan
Mike Steverson

Longest Plays
Players
Chad Guthrie

Nick Hughes from Nick Heimendinger
Landen Akers

Taylor Pine

Paul Goldsmith

Mick Mulherin

Zeb Miller

Shaun Beyer
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School

Bettendorf

Cedar Falls

lowa City, West

lowa City, West

lowa City, West

Valley, West Des Moines
Bettendorf

Linn-Mar, Marion
Linn-Mar, Marion
Linn-Mar, Marion
Davenport, Central

lowa City, City

Valley, West Des Moines
Valley, West Des Moines
Valley, West Des Moines
Mason City

Dowling Catholic, W.D.M.
Davenport, Central

School

Newton

Bettendorf

Cedar Rapids, Washington
Cedar Falls

Dowling Catholic, W.D.M.
Linn-Mar, Marion

Ankeny

Cedar Rapids, Kennedy

Football 2021

Year
2017
2010
1992
1973
2017
2017
2004
2010
1995
1981
20m
1972
1982

1982
2012
2012
2014
2010
1973

Year
1992
1999
2017
2017
2017
2004
2004
1985
1985
1985
1973
2009
20m
20m
2004
1981
2014
1973

Year

1988
20Mm

2014
1982
2010
1990
2007
2015



Category
First Downs

Rushing Yards
Rushing Attempts
Passing Yards
Pass Completions
Pass Attempts
Total Offense
Return Yards
Punt Yards

Punt Attempts

Fumbles Lost
Interceptions By (Def.)
Penalty Yards
Penalties

Points Scored

Combined Points

Category
Rushing Yards

Rushing Attempts
Passing Yards

Pass Completions
Pass Attempts

Passing Touchdowns
Receiving Yards
Receptions

Receiving Touchdowns
Total Touchdowns

Interceptions
Punt Yards
Punt Attempts

PATs Made

Two-Point Conversions

Category

Rushing Touchdown

Passing Touchdown

Kickoff Return Touchdown
Punt Return Touchdown
Fumble Return Touchdown
Interception Return Touchdown
Field Goal Made

Punt
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CHAMPIONSHIPS

State Championship Game Records

410

453

273
36
453
29
48

193

N N N N oo

Yards
80
84
84
79
80
100
45
75

CLASS 3A

Team Records
School(s)
Pella
Atlantic
Urbandale
Pella
Bishop Heelan, Sioux City
Solon

West Delaware, Manchester

Harlan Community
New Hampton

Columbus Catholic, Waterloo

Grinnell

Columbus Catholic, Waterloo

Seven teams tied at 3
North Scott, Eldridge

Cedar Rapids, Regis

Cedar Rapids, Regis
Decorah

Harlan Community

Harlan 38, Mount Vernon 35

Individual Records
Player(s
Kevin Kruse
Tom Hovey
Trenton Solsma
Cam Miller
Mark Weaver
Trenton Solsma
Connor Niles
Jace Andregg
Philip Jacobson
Philip Jacobson
Brandon Wegher
Connor Corson
Blaine Forsythe
Lee Henderson
Kevin Coughlin
Josh Lee
Jamie Martin
Josh Downey
Noel White

Longest Plays
Players
Noel White
Todd Hansen from Scott Arkfeld
Curtis Eben
Ryan Burke
Dan Boddicker
Brandon Wegher
Marshall Koehn
Reid Monroe
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Year
2014
2002
1975
2014
2013
2019
1993
1998
1999
1976
1998
1976
2020
1998
1998
2012
1998
2003
School Year
Harlan Community 2004
Decorah 1974
Bishop Heelan, Sioux City 2013
Solon 2019
West Delaware, Manchester 1993
Bishop Heelan, Sioux City 2013
Bishop Heelan, Sioux City 2013
Solon 2019
Bishop Heelan, Sioux City 2013
Bishop Heelan, Sioux City 2013
Bishop Heelan, Sioux City 2008
North Scott, Eldridge 2020
Pella 2009
Grinnell 1998
Columbus Catholic, Waterloo 1976
Decorah 2012
Harlan Community 1998
Cedar Rapids, Regis 1978
Urbandale 1975
School Year
Urbandale 1975
Harlan Community 1988
Central Lyon/George-Little Rock 1999
West Delaware, Manchester 1995
Cedar Rapids, Regis 1978
Bishop Heelan, Sioux City 2008
Solon 2010
Union, LaPorte City 20M
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Category
First Downs

Rushing Yards
Rushing Attempts
Passing Yards
Pass Completions
Pass Attempts
Total Offense
Return Yards
Punt Yards

Punt Attempts
Fumbles Lost
Interceptions By (Def.)

Penalty Yards
Penalties

Points Scored
Combined Points

Category

Rushing Yards
Rushing Attempts
Passing Yards

Pass Completions
Pass Attempts
Passing Touchdowns
Receiving Yards

Receptions

Receiving Touchdowns
Total Touchdowns
Interceptions

Punt Yards

Punt Attempts

PATs Made

Two-Point Conversions

Category
Rushing Touchdown

Passing Touchdown
Kickoff Return Touchdown
Punt Return Touchdown
Fumble Return Touchdown

Interception Return Touchdown

Field Goal Made
Punt
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CHAMPIONSHIPS

State Championship Game Records

40
444

409

126

269
45
387
25
40

227
227
10
10

313

DN OO

Yards
87
93
98
98
31

43
62

CLASS 2A

Team Records
School(s)
Spirit Lake
West Lyon, Inwood
West Lyon, Inwood
Spirit Lake
Spirit Lake
Waukon
Spirit Lake
Dike-New Hartford
North Polk
Mount Vernon
Spirit Lake

Kuemper Catholic, Carroll

Waukon
Hudson
Hudson
Spirit Lake

Spirit Lake 70, Mount Vernon 56

Individual Records
Player(s
Ryan Bakke
Bob Needham
Drew Adams
Brett Moser
Parker Hesse
Drew Adams
Connor Hermann
Lane Danielsen
Connor Hermann
Lane Danielsen
Connor Hermann
Five players tied at 4
Alex Drees
Trevor Hall
Matt Meyer
Nick Dusold
Marshall Koehn
Mitchell Snitker
Eric Gunderson
Chuck Dodds

Longest Plays
Players
Tom Roach

Kyler Stahle from Matt Morrison
Mike Thompson

N/A

Sam Moore

Travis Ingles

Nick Dolezal

Joshua Holub
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School
Garner-Hayfield
Emmetsburg
Mount Vernon
Boyden-Hull/Rock Valley
Waukon

Mount Vernon
Mount Vernon
Dike-New Hartford
Mount Vernon
Dike-New Hartford
Mount Vernon

Kuemper Catholic, Carroll
North Polk

Mount Vernon

Spirit Lake

Solon

Waukon

Wapsie Valley

Bishop Garrigan, Algona

School
Central Lyon
Solon
Emmetsburg

Mount Vernon

Columbus Catholic, Waterloo

Regina, lowa City
Williamsburg

Football 2021

Year
2015
1998
1998
2015
2015
2013
2015
1998
2010
1994
2012
2013
2013
1979
1979
2015
2015

Year
1991
1987
2015
2016
2013
2015
2015
1998
2015
1998
2015

2013
2010
1994
2015
2008
2017
1987
1985

Year
1977
2008
1984

2015
2004
20m
2017



CHAMPIONSHIPS

State Championship Game Records

CLASS 1A
Team Records
Category # School(s) Year
First Downs 26 Western Christian, Hull 2016
Rushing Yards 583 Pekin, Packwood 1998
Rushing Attempts 61 Grundy Center 1988
Passing Yards 391 West Sioux, Hawarden 2018
Pass Completions 20 Western Christian, Hull 2015
Pass Attempts 36 Western Christian, Hull 2015
36 West Sioux, Hawarden 2018
Total Offense 650 Pekin, Packwood 1998
Return Yards 185 Regina, lowa City 2005
Punt Yards 334 Wall Lake 1973
Punt Attempts 1 Wall Lake 1973
Fumbles Lost 4 Parkersburg 1980
Interceptions By (Def.) 7 Radcliffe 1972
Penalty Yards 104 Denver 1995
Penalties 10 Denver 1995
Points Scored 55 Pekin, Packwood 1998
Combined Points 90 West Sioux, Hawarden 52, Dike-New Hartford 38 2018
Individual Records
Category # Player(s School Year
Rushing Yards 31 Kevin Braddock West Branch 1991
Rushing Attempts 39 Ben Granstra Western Christian, Hull 2016
Passing Yards 391 Hunter Dekkers West Sioux, Hawarden 2018
Pass Completions 20 Tyson Kooima Western Christian, Hull 2015
Pass Attempts 36 Tyson Kooima Western Christian, Hull 2015
Passing Touchdowns 5 Hunter Dekkers West Sioux, Hawarden 2018
Receiving Yards 203 Kade Lynott West Sioux, Hawarden 2018
Receptions 10 Kade Lynott West Sioux, Hawarden 2018
Receiving Touchdowns 4 Jon McKowen Wapsie Valley 1997
Total Touchdowns 5 Matt Pedersen Hudson 1994
5 Kevin Braddock West Branch 1991
Interceptions 4 Denny Ostrem Radcliffe 1972
Punt Yards 334 Kevin Fullmer Wall Lake 1973
Punt Attempts 1 Kevin Fullmer Wall Lake 1973
PATs Made 7 Jason Topete West Sioux, Hawarden 2018
Two-Point Conversions 2 Ryan Haskins Eldora-New Providence 2003
Longest Plays
Category Yards Players School Year
Rushing Touchdown 91 Kevin Braddock West Branch 1991
Passing Touchdown 73 Chad Brady from Matt Straight Logan-Magnolia 1989
Kickoff Return Touchdown 94 Jake Brinkman Regina, lowa City 2014
Punt Return Touchdown 68 David Devine Denver 1995
Fumble Return Touchdown 98 Adam Teunissen West Lyon, Inwood 2010
Interception Return Touchdown 69 Matt Askew Pekin, Packwood 1997
Field Goal Made 50 Daniel Murray Regina, lowa City 2005
Punt 69 Cooper Delean 0ABCIG 2020

IHSAA Record Book
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Category
First Downs

Rushing Yards
Rushing Attempts
Passing Yards
Pass Completions
Pass Attempts
Total Offense
Return Yards
Punt Yards

Punt Attempts
Fumbles Lost

Interceptions By (Def.)
Penalty Yards
Penalties

Points Scored

Combined Points

Category
Rushing Yards

Rushing Attempts
Passing Yards

Pass Completions
Pass Attempts
Passing Touchdowns
Receiving Yards
Receptions
Receiving Touchdowns
Total Touchdowns
Interceptions

Punt Yards

Punt Attempts

PATs Made

Two-Point Conversions

Category

Rushing Touchdown

Passing Touchdown

Kickoff Return Touchdown
Punt Return Touchdown
Fumble Return Touchdown
Interception Return Touchdown
Field Goal Made

Punt
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State Championship Game Records

26
388

359

282
39
359
26
42

226
10

366

N~ O~

Yards
99
88
86
63
56
98
28
64

CLASS A

Team Records
School(s)
I-K-M, Manilla
West Hancock, Britt
West Hancock, Britt

North Mahaska, New Sharon

North Tama, Traer
Akron-Westfield
Regina, lowa City
Paullina
Paton-Churdan
Paton-Churdan
Postville

Madrid

Sutherland

Paullina

Regina, lowa City
West Sioux, Hawarden
Paton Churdan
Regina, lowa City
Gladbrook-Reinbeck
Manning

North Tama 43, Madrid 34

Laurens-Marathon 41, North Mahaska 36

Individual Records
Player(s
Eric Stoakes
Levi Ferguson
Jim Hicklin
Wyatt Hanus
Wyatt Hanus
Jim Hicklin
Alec Wick
Chase Koopmans
Five players tied with 2
Theo Kolie
Randy Kraayenbrink
Jeff Wilson
Jeff Wilson
Walker Thede
Brandon Snyder
Five players tied with 2

Longest Plays
Players
Brad Sitzmann

Alec Wick from Ashton Cook
Rob Ambrose

David Dau

Steve Forbes

Randy Kraayenbrink

Sean Diggins

Casey Barickman
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School
Gladbrook-Reinbeck
North Mahaska

North Mahaska

North Tama, Traer
North Tama, Traer
North Mahaska
Regina, lowa City
West Sioux, Hawarden

Regina, lowa City
Paullina
Paton-Churdan
Paton-Churdan
Gladbrook-Reinbeck
West Lyon, Inwood

School

Gehlen Catholic, LeMars
Regina, lowa City
Bedford

Sutherland

Lone Tree

Paullina
Logan-Magnolia

North Mahaska

Year

2006
2019

2019

1989
2008
2015
2020
1981

1985
1985
1992
1990
1982
1981

2020
2017

1985
2020
2015
2002
2010
1989

Year

2015
2005
1989
2008
2008
1989
2020
2017

2020
1981

1985
1985
2015
2013

Year

1995
2020
1992
1983
1982
1981

1990
1995



Category
First Downs

Rushing Yards
Rushing Attempts
Passing Yards
Pass Completions
Pass Attempts
Total Offense
Return Yards
Punt Yards

Punt Attempts
Fumbles Lost

Interceptions By (Def.)
Penalty Yards
Penalties

Points Scored
Combined Points

Category

Rushing Yards
Rushing Attempts
Passing Yards

Pass Completions
Pass Attempts
Passing Touchdowns
Receiving Yards
Receptions
Receiving Touchdowns
Total Touchdowns

Interceptions
Punt Yards
Punt Attempts

PATs Made
Two-Point Conversions

Category
Rushing Touchdown

Passing Touchdown

Kickoff Return Touchdown
Punt Return Touchdown
Fumble Return Touchdown
Interception Return Touchdown
Field Goal Made

Punt
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State Championship Game Records

27
352

329

109

Yards
77
69
69
52
77

37
69

EIGHT-PLAYER

Team Records
School(s)
Newell-Fonda
Fremont-Mills, Tabor
Sentral, Fenton
Don Bosco, Gilbertville
Harris-Lake Park
Harris-Lake Park
Armstrong-Ringsted
Fremont-Mills, Tabor
Aurelia
Five teams tied with 6
Armstrong-Ringsted
St. Mary'’s, Remsen
Fremont-Mills, Tabor
Don Bosco, Gilbertville
Don Bosco, Gilbertville
Fremont-Mills, Tabor

Marcus-Meriden-Cleghorn 57 Don Bosco 52

Individual Records
Player(s
Nate Meier
Craig Pruismann
Brandon Bagby
Bryce Perkins
Bryce Perkins
Ben Specht
Jacob Spieler
Caleb Rigdon
Jacob Spieler
Jacob Spieler
Nate Meier
Dylan Spieler
Heath Brecher
Jake Hogan
Heath Brecher
Jacob Spieler
Caleb Rigdon

Longest Plays
Players
Jared Uhlman
Kent Gries from Heath Paulsen
Levi Thompson
N/A
Spencer Phillips
A.J. Scarborough
Connor Moore
Thomas Even
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School

Fremont-Mills, Tabor
Northeast Hamilton
Don Bosco, Gilbertville
Harris-Lake Park
Harris-Lake Park

Marcus-Meriden-Cleghorn
Marcus-Meriden-Cleghorn

Don Bosco, Gilbertville

Marcus-Meriden-Cleghorn
Marcus-Meriden-Cleghorn

Fremont-Mills, Tabor

Marcus-Meriden-Cleghorn

Aurelia
Don Bosco, Gilbertville
Aurelia

Marcus-Meriden-Cleghorn

Don Bosco, Gilbertville

School

Adair-Casey

Elk Horn-Kimballton
Sentral, Fenton

Fremont-Mills, Tabor
Fremont-Mills, Tabor
Adair-Casey

Don Bosco, Gilbertville

Football 2021

Year

2014
20m

2002
2015
2016
2016
2009
20m

2001

2007
2004
20m

2015
2016
20m

2016

Year

20m

2006
2015
2016
2016
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
20m

2015
2001
2013
2001
2015
2015

Year

2001
2000
2002

2014
20m

2003
2019



